
 
 

2020-21 Academic Calendar 
 
Note:​ “Cyber Days” are days where students are expected to complete virtual assignments, but there are no live classes, also 
known as “asynchronous learning” 
 
JUNE 2020 
Monday, June 22​nd  Summer School & Camp Begins 
 

JULY 2020 
Friday, July 3​rd  SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Independence Day 
Thursday, July 30th Summer School & Camp End 
 

AUGUST 2020 
Monday August 10​t h​- 
Thursday, September 3rd 

Staff Professional Development 

Wednesday, August 26th Freshman Virtual Orientation 6:30-7:30 PM 

Thursday, August 27th Middle School New Student Virtual Orientation 6-7PM 

Monday, August 31st - 
Thursday, September 3rd 

Student Technology and Supply Pick- Up 

SEPTEMBER 2020 
Friday, September 4​th​ &  
Monday, September 7​th  

SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 8th First School Day -Virtual Instruction 
High School: B-Day 

OCTOBER 2020 
Friday October 9​th Cyber Day for Students 

Professional Development for Staff, Offices Open 
 

Friday October 30th 1st Marking Period Ends 
NOVEMBER 2020 
Tuesday, November 3rd SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED - ELECTION DAY 

Wednesday, November 4​th  Schools Closed, Offices Open - Family/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday, November 11​th SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED - VETERAN’S DAY 

Monday, November 23rd Cyber Day for Students  
Professional Development for Staff, Offices Open 

Tuesday, November 24th Cyber Day for Students 
Professional Development for Staff, Offices Open 

Wednesday, November 25th - 
Friday November 27th 

SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED- Thanksgiving Holiday 

DECEMBER 2020 
Wednesday, December 23rd Half Day for Students and Staff 
Thursday, December 24​th 
-Thursday, December 31​st 

SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Winter Holiday 

JANUARY 2021 
Friday, January 1​st

 SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – New Year’s Day 



Monday, January 4th SCHOOL CLOSED, OFFICES OPEN - Professional Development for Staff 
Monday, January 18​TH SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
Friday, January 22nd  2nd Marking Period Ends 
Friday, January 29th SCHOOLS CLOSED, OFFICES OPEN –Family/Teacher Conferences 

FEBRUARY 2021 
Friday, February 12​th  Cyber Day for Students  

Professional Development for Staff, Offices Open 
Monday, February 15​th SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED – Presidents’ Day 
Thursday, February 25​th  Half Day for Students 

MARCH 2021 
Thursday, March 25th Half Day for Students,  
Friday, March 26th 3rd marking Period Ends 
APRIL 2021 
Thursday, April 1​st 
 

SCHOOLS CLOSED, OFFICES OPEN –Family/Teacher Conferences 

Friday, April 2​nd 
Friday, April 9​th  

SCHOOLS CLOSED, OFFICES CLOSED – Spring Break 

MAY 2021 
Thursday, May 6th Half Day for Students 
Monday, May 31st SCHOOLS & OFFICES CLOSED - Memorial Day 
JUNE 2021 
Wednesday, June 9​th 4th Marking Period Ends 

Last Student Day 
Friday, June 11​th Last Teacher Day 

 



  


